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Communications Flow Chart 

 
 
Coaching and/or Training Questions  
  
1st Level – Contact your coach    

• If he/she is unable to answer your question, you and the coach should address Level 2   
 
2nd Level – Contact your Head of Phase   

• Pre-Academy – Matt Brown – matt.brown@7eliteacademy.com  
• Small Sided (7v7 or 9v9) – Jean Claude Gay - jeanclaude.gay@7eliteacademy.com 
• Full Side (11v11) – Shaylee Wilson -  shaylee.wilson@7eliteacademy.com  
• Saint George Teams – Stuart Dewey – stuart.dewey@7eliteacademy.com 

o  Pre-Academy – Juli Nield – juli.nield@7eliteacademy.com or Laura Evans – 
laura.evans@7eliteacademy.com  

 
3rd Level – Contact your Global Academy Director   

• Anthony Godfrey – anthony.godfrey@7eliteacademy.com 
 
Operational and/or Financial Questions   
 
1st Level – Contact the Team Manager   

• If he/she is unable to answer questions, you and they should address Level 2  
 
2nd Level – Contact your coach 

• If he/she is unable to answer your questions, you and they should address Level 3 
 
3rd Level – Contact your Regional Administrative Assistant/Academy Project Manager 

• SLC Area – James Sadler – james.sadler@7eliteacademy.com 
• Southern Utah – Kendra McArthur – kendra.mcarthur@7eliteacademy.com 

 
4th Level – Contact your Academy Operations Manager and UYSA Certified Registrar   

• Dan Aubrey – dan.aubrey@7eliteacademy.com 
o For UYSA Issues – Amanda Sanders - asanders@utahyouthsoccer.net  

 
4th Level – Contact your General Manager   

• Michelle Wixom – michelle.wixom@7eliteacademy.com  
 
 
The first level of contact here is critical and that first level should execute any questions or concerns they cannot 
resolve up the line of communication for you.  Most questions or concerns can be resolved at the 1st level of 
contact/communication. 
 
Uniform Questions 
 

Scoreboard Sports - sales@scoreboardsports.com 

• https://www.scoreboardsports.com/policies/contact-information  
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